
PreCalculus Agenda 9 – Vectors 2020 – Fuston  
Monday, 13 April 

 

Vocabulary & Formulas of Vectors 
Vocabulary & Formula Sheet for Vectors Unit with PowerPoint 
 

Tuesday, 14 April An Introduction to Vectors 
Walking and Flying Around Hogsmeade WS with PowerPoint 
 

Wednesday, 15 April Intro to Vectors & Vector Operations 
Notes with Video 
Intro to Vectors WS  
 

Thursday, 16 April Magnitude and Direction 
Notes with Video 
Magnitude and Direction of Vectors WS 
 

OMIT Resultant Vectors  

Friday, 17 April Free Friday / Catch Up Day 

Monday, 20 April QUIZ 1  

Tuesday, 21 April Unit Vectors 
Notes with Video 
Unit Vectors WS 
 

Wednesday, 22 April 
 

Vectors Review  
Vectors Review Game 
 

Thursday, 23 April 
 

Vectors Review 
More Vector Practice WS 
 

Friday, 24 April Free Friday / Catch Up Day 

Monday, 27 April QUIZ 2 – Vectors 

Tuesday, 28 April Dot Product  
Notes with Video 
Dot Product WS 
 

Wednesday, 29 April Finding Angle Between Vectors 
Notes with Video 
Dot Product WS 
 

Thursday, 30 April Writing Vectors in Trig Form  
Notes with Video 
Vectors in Trig Form WS  
 

Friday, 1 Ma Free Friday / Catch Up Day 

Monday, 4 May 
 

Vector Applications 
Notes with Video 
Applications WS 1 
 

Tuesday, 5 May 
 

Vector Applications 
Notes with Video 
Applications WS 2 
 

Wednesday, 6 May 
 

Review 
Vector Bingo 

Thursday, 7 May Review 
Vectors – Extra Practice WS 

Friday, 8 May Free Friday / Catch Up Day 
 

Monday, 11 May Test - Vectors 

 


